
Interagency Support Council
November Networking Meeting

First Name Last Name Email Address Phone Organization

Gloria Morales smorales10@austin.rr.com 512-517-7189 St. Vincent de Paul Our Lady of Guadalupe Conference
Corrine Banach CorrineBanach@maximus.com 832-547-9518 Texas Health- EB Outreach Region 7
Bebe Johnson bebe.johnson@tbch.org (512) 246-4228 Texas Baptist Children's Home
Roger De Leon rogelio.deleon@amerigroup.com (512) 569-6362 Amerigroup
Sandra Wolff sandra.wolff@gmail.com 512-317-3981 Lone Wolf
Diana Phillips diana@greatertaylorfoundation.org 940-704-1694 Greater Taylor Foundation
Rosalind Gutierrez roz.gutierrez@interagencyeast.org 512-607-5683 Interagency Support Council
Bob Novello bnovello@wilcoinstitute.org 512-864-7387 Williamson County Institute for Excellence in Nonprofits

Leslie Alamo lalamo@wilcoac.org 512-943-3750 Williamson County Childrens Advocacy Center
Michelle Augustine michelleaugustine1951@gmail.com 512-825-9985 Wilco Homeless Coalition
John Hernandez juan.a.servir@gmail.com 512-796-8250 St. Vincent de Paul Our Lady of Guadalupe Conference
Leslie Gibbs lgibbs809@yahoo.com 804-252-1148
Janice Moore janice.moore@dshs.texas.gov Texas DSHS
Jana Hubbard jana.hubbard@dshs.texas.gov 214-771-6702 Texas DSHS
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